H
O
RIZO
N
TA
LSH
O
RI

Cat. # Tooth
Depth
(mm)
# of
Teeth
Thickness
of Teeth
(mm)
Width of
Teeth
(mm)
  Recommended
Max. Sample
Vol./Well (µl)*
SGC26-0725* 10 25 0.75 7.1 40
SGC26-0726* 12 26 0.75 7 47
SGC26-0751* 10 51 0.75 3.5 19
SGC26-07102* 10 102 0.75 1.45 8
SGC26-1025* 10 25 1.0 7.1 53
SGC26-1026* 12 26 1.0 7 63
SGC26-1051* 10 51 1.0 3.5 26
SGC26-10102* 10 102 1.0 1.45 11
SGC26-1525* 10 25 1.5 7.1 80
SGC26-1526* 12 26 1.5 7 95
SGC26-1551* 10 51 1.5 3.5 39
SGC26-15102* 10 102 1.5 1.45 16
SGC26-2025* 10 25 2.0 7.1 107
SGC26-2026* 12 26 2.0 7 126
SGC26-2051* 10 51 2.0 3.5 53
SGC26-20102* 10 102 2.0 1.45 22
SGC26-3025* 10 25 3.0 7.1 160
SGC26-3026* 12 26 3.0 7 190
SGC26-3051* 10 51 3.0 3.5 78
SGC26-30102* 10 102 3.0 1.45 32
High-Throughput Systems
Run up to 816 samples simultaneously with these versatile units
Continuously Adjustable Gel Caster
Continuously